
Vilthararoad Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Brinjal  15.00  1,500.00  1,600.00  1,400.00  1,500.00 2025-11-06

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  125.00  12,500.00  13,000.00  12,000.00  12,500.00 2025-11-06

Apple  87.50  8,750.00  8,800.00  8,700.00  8,750.00 2025-11-06

Banana - Medium  18.50  1,850.00  1,900.00  1,800.00  1,850.00 2025-11-06

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  14.50  1,450.00  1,500.00  1,400.00  1,450.00 2025-11-06

Wheat - Dara  27.50  2,750.00  2,800.00  2,700.00  2,750.00 2025-11-06

Potato - Desi  12.50  1,250.00  1,300.00  1,200.00  1,250.00 2025-11-06

Rice - III  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2025-11-06

Gur(Jaggery) - Other  41.00  4,100.00  4,200.00  4,000.00  4,100.00 2025-11-06

Onion - Other  18.00  1,800.00  1,900.00  1,750.00  1,800.00 2025-11-06

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  17.50  1,750.00  1,800.00  1,700.00  1,750.00 2025-05-30

Rice - Other  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2025-04-26

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001  27.50  2,750.00  2,800.00  2,700.00  2,750.00 2025-04-23

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  17.50  1,750.00  1,800.00  1,700.00  1,750.00 2025-03-11

Cauliflower  16.50  1,650.00  1,700.00  1,600.00  1,650.00 2025-02-17

Tomato - Deshi  34.50  3,450.00  3,500.00  3,400.00  3,450.00 2024-07-09
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